
BID TABULATION FORM
Project Name: Warren Consolidated Schools IDS Project No.: 16210-1000 BP-T4

AV Systems

Date: March 21, 2017

I.COMM
Innovative 

Communications, Inc.

Advanced Lighting & 

Sound, Inc.

Yes Yes Yes

Familiar Disclosure Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes

$680,091.00 $654,182.00 $566,445.00

-$95,644.00 -$93,833.00 -$79,655.00

None $2,090.00 -$9,750.00

None $1,100.00 None

None $8,000.00 None

None $13,300.00 None

Yes Yes Yes

Voluntary Alternate No.4

Iran Economic Sanctions Act

Base Bid 1: AV Systems (SHHS PAC & Butcher)

Bid Bond

Addendum No. 1

Mandatory Alternate No.1

Voluntary Alternate No.1

Voluntary Alternate No.2

Voluntary Alternate No.3

Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes

Yes Included with BB1 Yes

Familiar Disclosure Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes

$172,328.00 $181,171.00 $139,165.00

None None -$4,500.00

None None None

None None None

None None None

Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes YesUnit Pricing Included

Voluntary Alternate No.2

Voluntary Alternate No.3

Voluntary Alternate No.4

Addendum No. 1

Unit Pricing Included

Base Bid 2: Stadium Sound Systems

Iran Economic Sanctions Act

Voluntary Alternate No.1

Bid Bond
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I N T E G R A T E D design S O L U T I O N S

architecture  engineering   interiors & technology

248-823-2100

www.ids-troy.com
1441 w. long lake road, ste. 200 

troy, mi 48098 

MEETING ATTENDANCE RECORD 

Date: March 21, 2017 Time: 1:00 PM 
  
Project Name: Warren Consolidated Schools 

AV Systems 
Bid Package No. T4 
Warren, Michigan 

Location: WCS Administration Building 

  
IDS Project No.: 16210-1000 BP-T4 Reason for Meeting: Bid Opening 

 
NAME 

(Please Print) 
REPRESENTING PHONE/EMAIL 

Cindy Leemon Warren Consolidated Schools 
Phone: 586-698-4146 

Email: cleemon@wcskids.net 

Nick Pitrone Warren Consolidated Schools 
Phone: 586-698-4727 

Email: npitrone@wcskids.net 

Dean Harris Integrated Design Solutions, LLC 
Phone: 248-823-2187 

Email: dharris@ids-troy.com 

Shawn Tyburski Integrated Design Solutions, LLC 
Phone: 248-823-2195 

Email: styburski@ids-troy.com 

Greg D. Koss Advanced Lighting & Sound, Inc. 
Phone: 248-817-2092 

Email: gregk@go-als.com 

Joe Samborski ICOMM 
Phone: 248-787-2317 

Email: jsamborski@icommusa.com 

 
cc: File 

 
f:\2016\16210\1000\cost\construction\bp-t4 av systems\mar001.docx 


